DATE REFERENCE

2/09/2019 Bunnings timber
5/09/2019 Signcraft
16/09/2019 Signcraft
30/08/2019 Copies etc
16/09/2019 Copies etc
7/09/2019 Courier Post
7/09/2019 Reach Media
16/10/2019 Adler Contractors

TOTAL

DONATIONS
D & G Collins

AMOUNT $

128.08
899.88
17.50
765.07
133.99
210.00
2264.27
126.50

4545.29

100



